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        (614) 644-7721 

Michael.Novakov@development.ohio.gov 

        (614) 466-9105 

Timothy.Leasure@development.ohio.gov             

        (614) 466-8787 

David.Pasquariello@development.ohio.gov        

        (614) 728-6995 

Michael.Norton-Smith@development.ohio.gov 

        (614) 644-9226 

Mary.Oakley@development.ohio.gov 

        (614) 466-4463 

Michael.Kinninger@development.ohio.gov 

 
 
 

Mary Oakley, Supervisor      (614) 644-9226 
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